

# SUMMARY OF BID TABS

TIP No. **WBS No.10BPR.10603, 10BPR.10133, etc.**  
 Location Various Interstate, Primary and Secondary Routes  
 Type of Work As Needed Interstate & Bridge Maintenance Concrete Repair  
 Contract No. MJ00027  
 County: **Anson, Cabarrus, Mecklenburg, Stanly & Union**

Line Item	Item No	Sec No.	Pay Item	Quantity	Unit	NCDOT Engineer's Estimate		Baxley Construction Co. Inc.		Buckeye Bridge, LLC		Applied Polymerics Inc.		Astron General Contracting Co., Inc.		Lee Construction Company of the Carolinas, Inc.	
						Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
2	0000915000-N	SP	EMERGENCY MOBILIZATION (24 HOUR RESPONSE)	2.0	EA			\$500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
3	0036000000-E	225	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	2.0	CY			\$100.00	\$ 200.00	\$130.00	\$ 260.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 200.00
4	0170000000-E	SP	REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT SLABS	25.0	SY			\$500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$800.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$300.00	\$ 7,500.00
5	0196000000-E	270	GEOTEXTILE FOR SOIL STABILIZATION	60.0	SY			\$9.00	\$ 540.00	\$7.00	\$ 420.00	\$50.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$10.00	\$ 600.00	\$10.00	\$ 600.00
6	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	5.0	TON			\$100.00	\$ 500.00	\$127.00	\$ 635.00	\$650.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$100.00	\$ 500.00	\$200.00	\$ 1,000.00
7	1702000000-E	SP	SEALING EXISTING CRACKS & SPALLS, (POLYMER PATCH)	250.0	LB			\$5.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$145.00	\$ 36,250.00	\$3.24	\$ 810.00	\$18.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$200.00	\$ 50,000.00
8	1702000000-E	SP	SEALING EXISTING PAVEMENT CRACKS & JOINTS (WITHOUT ROUTER OR DIAMOND SAW)	250.0	LB			\$4.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$80.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$2.75	\$ 687.50	\$10.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$15.00	\$ 3,750.00
9	1702000000-E	SP	SEALING EXISTING PAVEMENT CRACKS & JOINTS ( WITH ROUTER OR DIAMOND SAW)	250.0	LB			\$4.50	\$ 1,125.00	\$80.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$3.35	\$ 837.50	\$12.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$30.00	\$ 7,500.00
10	1736000000-E	723	SELECT MATERIAL, CLASS IV	2.0	TON			\$200.00	\$ 400.00	\$120.00	\$ 240.00	\$550.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$300.00	\$ 600.00
11	1847000000-E	710	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, THROUGH LANES (WITH DOWELS)	15.0	SY			\$1,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$1,125.00	\$ 16,875.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 22,500.00
15	4600000000-N	SP	TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURE (MULTI LANE ROADWAY)	30.0	EA			\$2,500.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$5,100.00	\$ 153,000.00	\$3,568.00	\$ 107,040.00	\$2,800.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 90,000.00
16	4600000000-N	SP	TEMPORARY RAMP CLOSURE	10.0	EA			\$2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 25,000.00
17	4600000000-N	SP	TEMPORARY SHOULDER CLOSURE	20.0	EA			\$1,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$800.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$2,250.00	\$ 45,000.00
20	8660000000-E	SP	CONCRETE REPAIRS, 0.5 TO 2 CF	10.0	CF			\$1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$1,660.00	\$ 16,600.00	\$1,641.38	\$ 16,413.80	\$1,200.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
21	8660000000-E	SP	CONCRETE REPAIRS, 2.1 TO 5 CF	10.0	CF			\$800.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$1,530.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$1,515.12	\$ 15,151.20	\$975.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$ 17,500.00
22	8660000000-E	SP	CONCRETE REPAIRS, 5.1 TO 10 CF	10.0	CF			\$700.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$1,388.86	\$ 13,888.60	\$775.00	\$ 7,750.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
23	8660000000-E	SP	CONCRETE REPAIRS, OVER 10 CF	10.0	CF			\$600.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$1,275.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$1,262.60	\$ 12,626.00	\$725.00	\$ 7,250.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
24	8664000000-E	SP	SHOTCRETE REPAIRS	300.0	CF			\$800.00	\$ 240,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$ 375,000.00	\$1,231.04	\$ 369,312.00	\$1,950.00	\$ 585,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 360,000.00
25	8678000000-E	SP	EPOXY RESIN INJECTION	50.0	LF			\$150.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$1.50	\$ 75.00	\$189.39	\$ 9,469.50	\$250.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$150.00	\$ 7,500.00
26	8867000000-E	SP	SILICONE JOINT REPLACEMENT	500.0	LF			\$60.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$93.00	\$ 46,500.00	\$35.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$90.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 50,000.00
27	8867000000-E	SP	EVAZOTE/FOAM JOINT REPLACEMENT	50.0	LF			\$70.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$365.00	\$ 18,250.00	\$38.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$250.00	\$ 12,500.00
28	8867000000-E	SP	REMOVAL OF EXISTING ARMOR/ANCHOR ASSEMBLY	250.0	LF			\$50.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$87.00	\$ 21,750.00	\$28.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$175.00	\$ 43,750.00	\$250.00	\$ 62,500.00
29	8867000000-E	SP	ASPHALT PLUG JOINT REPAIR/REPLACEMENT (18"-24" WIDE W/PLATE)	250.0	LF			\$250.00	\$ 62,500.00	\$379.00	\$ 94,750.00	\$247.00	\$ 61,750.00	\$485.00	\$ 121,250.00	\$400.00	\$ 100,000.00
30	8867000000-E	SP	JOINT REPAIR USING ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE (LESS THAN 16" WIDE OR LESS THAN 2" DEEP)	175.0	LF			\$150.00	\$ 26,250.00	\$250.00	\$ 43,750.00	\$100.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$120.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$450.00	\$ 78,750.00
31	8867000000-E	SP	JOINT REPAIR USING ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE (GREATER THAN 16" WIDE OR GREATER THAN 2" DEEP)	25.0	LF			\$200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$835.00	\$ 20,875.00	\$149.75	\$ 3,743.75	\$150.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$650.00	\$ 16,250.00
32	8892000000-E	SP	CLASS I CONCRETE DECK/SPALL REPAIR	125.0	SF			\$250.00	\$ 31,250.00	\$115.00	\$ 14,375.00	\$239.89	\$ 29,986.25	\$275.00	\$ 34,375.00	\$400.00	\$ 50,000.00
33	8892000000-E	SP	CLASS II CONCRETE DECK/SPALL REPAIR	375.0	SF			\$450.00	\$ 168,750.00	\$83.00	\$ 31,125.00	\$252.52	\$ 94,695.00	\$350.00	\$ 131,250.00	\$600.00	\$ 225,000.00
34	8892000000-E	SP	CLASS III CONCRETE DECK/SPALL REPAIR	125.0	SF			\$350.00	\$ 43,750.00	\$250.00	\$ 31,250.00	\$505.04	\$ 63,130.00	\$650.00	\$ 81,250.00	\$800.00	\$ 100,000.00
35	8893000000-E	SP	SHOTBLASTING BRIDGE DECK	3000.0	SY			\$9.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$12.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$19.35	\$ 58,050.00	\$8.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$20.00	\$ 60,000.00
36	8893000000-E	SP	SILANE DECK TREATMENT	3000.0	SY			\$16.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$16.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$21.33	\$ 63,990.00	\$10.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$20.00	\$ 60,000.00

BID TOTALS

\$585,275.02

\$	893,015.00	\$	1,213,030.00	\$	1,240,331.10	\$	1,394,575.00	\$	1,511,650.00
----	------------	----	--------------	----	--------------	----	--------------	----	--------------